
MONTH DATE DAY 

2019 — CaLhoun County 

(24Th, 135Th  8c 267Th) 

Jan. 2 (Wed.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Jan. 3 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
Jan. 7 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
Jan. 14 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Jan. 14 (Mon.) CALHOUN NEW GRAND JURY 
Jan. 18 (Fri.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Jan. 23 (Wed.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Feb. 4 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
Feb. 6 (Wed.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Feb. 11 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Feb. 19 (Tues.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Feb. 28 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 

March 4 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
March 11 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
March 18 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury (D) 
March 25 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
March 27 (Wed.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
April 4 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
April 8 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
April 16 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
April 22 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 

May 2 (Thum.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
May 6 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
May 13 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
May 15 (Wed.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
May 23 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
May 29 (Wed.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
May 30 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
June 5 (Wed.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
June 10 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
June 17 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
June 20 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 

July 1 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
July 1 (Mon.) CALHOUN NEW GRAND JURY 
July 15 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
July 22 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
July 25 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
July 29 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
Aug. 5 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Aug. 13 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Aug. 19 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Aug. 22 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
Aug. 26 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
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We place only non-contested matters on 
Criminal & Civil Non-Jury docket per 
Judges Instruction. 
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2019— Calhoun County 

Sept. 16 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury (D) 
Sept. 23 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Sept. 26 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
Sept. 30 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
Oct. 7 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Oct. 9 (Wed.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Oct. 17 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Oct. 21 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Oct. 24 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
Oct. 28 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 

Nov. 6 (Wed.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Nov. 12 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Nov. 18 (Mon.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Nov. 25 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
Dec. 2 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury 
Dec. 9 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury 
Dec. 17 (Tues.) CALHOUN Attorney General 
Dec. 19 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury 
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